VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 114
Department of Housing and Community Development

Item 114 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Community Development Services (53300)
Community Development and Revitalization (53301)
Financial Assistance for Regional Cooperation (53303)

Financial Assistance for Community Development (53305)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Trust and Agency

Federal Trust

$129,238,362
$71,917,794
$39,144,251

$18,176,317

$99,767,590
$5,221,893
$150,000

$24,098,879

$138,776,362
$85,191,794
$35,408,251

$18,176,317

$109,305,590
$5,221,893
$150,000

$24,098,879
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