## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 114 Department of Housing and Community Development

Item 114 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Community Development Services (53300)	\$129,238,362	\$138,776,362
Community Development and Revitalization (53301)	\$71,917,794	\$85,191,794
Financial Assistance for Regional Cooperation (53303)	\$39,144,251	\$35,408,251
Financial Assistance for Community Development (53305)	\$18,176,317	\$18,176,317
Fund Sources:		
General	\$99,767,590	\$109,305,590
Special	\$5,221,893	\$5,221,893
Trust and Agency	\$150,000	\$150,000
Federal Trust	\$24,098,879	\$24,098,879